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201402060000
33970

02/06/2014
10:45:07

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WARRIOR
TRUST

37 44 Lot#:63
Book:37 Pg:44
Sub:STONECR
EEK PHASE 4
FINAL PLAT

201402190000
45680

02/19/2014
01:03:08

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS KENNEDY
MARCUS

27 11 Lot#:70
Book:27 Pg:11
Sub:NARROW
S REACH
AMENDED
PLAT OF
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

201402210000
48030

02/21/2014
11:18:21

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS D ALESSIO
GREG

37 104 Lot#:282
Book:37
Pg:104
Sub:HILLSBOR
O PHASE 1

201402070000
35600

02/07/2014
01:18:24

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS CLECKLEY
RODNEY

Instr
#:20131003000
397430

Other:SEE
INST

201402070000
35600

02/07/2014
01:18:24

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS CLECKLEY
RODNEY

Instr
#:20131003000
397430

Sec:15
Twn:24N
Rng:15E Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201402140000
41340

02/14/2014
10:25:17

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HOOVER
RENTAL LLC

28 37 Lot#:16
Book:28 Pg:37
Sub:HIDDEN
CREEK
TOWNHOMES
PHASE II


