Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Date Recorded= 2014/02; Name= UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
2014020600000 33970	02/06/2014 10:45:07	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WARRIOR TRUST			37	44		Lot#:63 Book:37 Pg:44 Sub:STONECR EEK PHASE 4 FINAL PLAT
201402190000 45680	02/19/2014 01:03:08	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	KENNEDY MARCUS			27	11		Lot#:70 Book:27 Pg:11 Sub:NARROW S REACH AMENDED PLAT OF FINAL RECORD PLAT
201402210000 48030	02/21/2014 11:18:21	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	D ALESSIO GREG			37	104		Lot#:282 Book:37 Pg:104 Sub:HILLSBOR O PHASE 1
201402070000 35600	02/07/2014 01:18:24	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	CLECKLEY RODNEY					Instr #:20131003000 397430	Other:SEE INST
201402070000 35600	02/07/2014 01:18:24	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	CLECKLEY RODNEY					Instr #:20131003000 397430	Sec:15 Twn:24N Rng:15E Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201402140000 41340	02/14/2014 10:25:17	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HOOVER RENTAL LLC			28	37		Lot#:16 Book:28 Pg:37 Sub:HIDDEN CREEK TOWNHOMES PHASE II